10800106165

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Addiess)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Dusiness Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
i					

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

NOV 14 2008

EXAMINER



400137832004

11/12/08--01018--015 **130.00

08 NOV 13 PM 1: 2:

SECRETARY OF SHATE

COVER LETTER

' TO: '		ration Secon of Cor	ction porations						
SURJ	_{ECT:} V	an Co	rtlandt	Manager	ment l	.L.C			•
5020				(Name of Limi	ted Liabil	ity Comp	any)		
The er	nclosed A	rticles of	Organizatio	n and fee(s) are	submitte	d for filin	g.		
Please	return all	correspo	ndence con	cerning this ma	tter to the	following	g:		
	Willia	m Hai	vey Gl	over					
					(Name of	Person)			
	Van	Cortla	ndt Mai	nagemen	LLC				
			_ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		(Firm/Co	mpany)			
	910 (Catalo	nia Ave	enue					
				•	(Add	ress)			
	Cora	l Gabl	es, FL	33134					
				(C	ity/State ar	d Zip Cod	ie)		
For fu	rther info	rmation co	oncerning th	nis matter, pleas	se call:				
Har	vey G	lover			at (14	, 47	3 570	cphone Number)
		(Name o	of Person)			(Area Coo	de & Da	ytime Te	ephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a	check for	the follow	ing amount:					
\$125	5.00 Filin	g Fee [Filing Fee & te of Status	Cer	5.00 Filin tified Co litional cop	ру		\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314				Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301					

the section of the second section with the second section in

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Co	ompany is:			
Van Cortlandt Managemen				
(Must end with the words "	Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addre	ss of the principal office of the Limited Liabili	ty Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
910 Catalonia Avenue	910 Catalonia Avenue			
Coral Gables, FL 33134				
	Coral Gables, FL 33134			
The name and the Florida street addr William Harv	ess of the registered agent are:	DIVISION OF 13		
	Name	- 9E		
910 Catalon	ia Avenue	CORF		
Flor	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
Coral Gables	s, FL 331 <u>3</u> 4	· 多名		
City, State, and Zip				
liability company at the place des registered agent and agree to act in t statutes relating to the proper and c	tent and to accept service of process for the aborignated in this certificate, I hereby accept the aphis capacity. I further agree to comply with the complete performance of my duties, and I am faition as registered agent as provided for in Chap	ppointment as provisions of all miliar with and		

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	William Harvey Glover
	910 Catalonia Avenue
	Coral Gables, FL 33134

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: November 7, 2008. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior

to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

(Use attachment if necessary)

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

William Harvey Glover

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)